
Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 1 3 5 3 2

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 3 5 2 1 3 5 2 1 3 1 3 3

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 3 2 3 6 3 1 3 0 3 2 3 0

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruni Elio 06/1131 16 21 1,31

Casini Matteo 06/1950 16 16 1,00

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 18 11 0,61

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 6 9 1,50

Secondini Luca 06/1676 5 8 1,60

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 6 6 1,00

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 5 1 0,20

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 1 3 2 5 1 1 3 9 3 7 2 4

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 1 3 1 3 3 7 3 6 3 4 1 3

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 0 3 8 2 5

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 2 4 2 2 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 2 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 5

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 0 0 3 5 1 0 2 5 1 0 1 3

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 12 29 2,42

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 12 26 2,17

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 10 21 2,10

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 9 18 2,00

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 8 17 2,12

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 9 15 1,67

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 8 13 1,62

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 4 8 2,00

Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 3 9 3 4 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 8

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 9 2 1 3 8

Lai Danilo (06/706) 2 2 3 1 3 4 3 9 3 5 3 8

Alari Nico (06/507) 1 2 3 3 3 5 3 8 1 3 0 0

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 7

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordovani Gabriele (06/770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Samuele 10/008 18 43 2,39

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 17 38 2,24

Lai Danilo 06/706 17 29 1,71

Alari Nico 06/507 11 21 1,91

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 9 13 1,44

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Cordovani Gabriele 06/770 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 9 3 2

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 3 1 3 7 3 1 3 0 3 6 3 1

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 1 0 3 1 1 0 3 1 3 3 3 1

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 17 27 1,59

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 18 20 1,11

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 18 16 0,89

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 14 6 0,43

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 5 0 0,00


